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Event 17: Masters Men 10 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Gold Final - Result

1. 101 Darrell WHEELER (Dubbo CC) 3:16.352
Half Lap 15.392 (1)

Lap 1 25.444 25.444 (1)
Lap 2 22.403 47.847 (1)
Lap 3 23.458 1:11.306 (1)
Lap 4 25.033 1:36.340 (1)
Lap 5 25.785 2:02.125 (1)
Lap 6 26.697 2:28.823 (1)
Lap 7 26.001 2:54.824 (1)
Lap 8 21.528 3:16.352 (1)

2. 100 James MEREDITH (Balmoral CC) 3:42.916 +26.564
Half Lap 19.526 19.526 (2)

Lap 1 31.906 31.906 (2)
Lap 2 23.647 55.553 (2)
Lap 3 24.771 1:20.324 (2)
Lap 4 26.388 1:46.712 (2)
Lap 5 27.774 2:14.487 (2)
Lap 6 28.721 2:43.208 (2)
Lap 7 29.641 3:12.849 (2)
Lap 8 30.066 3:42.916 (2)


